ANNEXURE XXXVI
Chapter XIV,Para 26.9

FORM 20
FINAL RESULT SHEET
[See Rule 56C(2) (C)]
Election to the Parliamentry Constituency, ELATHUR Assembly Segment

PART 1

(To be used both for Parliamentry and Assembly Election)

Total No: of Electors in Assembly Constituency/Segment 1193375

Serial No: No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of Total No: No: of Total No: of

of Polling A B D | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U of Valid | Rejected Tend

Station 1 2 4 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Votes Vote
001 82 567 1 406 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1067 0 1067 0
002 103 478 9 454 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1056 0 1056 0
003 186 535 1 336 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1067 0 1067 0
004 129 486 4 508 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1136 0 1136 0
005 156 466 1 490 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1118 0 1118 0
006 187 336 1 270 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 802 0 802 0
007 154 346 1 351 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 863 0 863 0
008 82 415 0 373 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 879 0 879 0
009 74 311 2 254 1 1 1 0 3 2 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 659 0 659 0
010 77 295 1 277 3 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 660 0 660 0
011 46 375 1 452 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 881 0 881 0
012 142 290 0 285 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 727 0 727 0
013 96 366 0 253 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 732 0 732 0
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Serial No: No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of Total No: No: of Total No: of

of Polling A B D | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U of Valid | Rejected Tend

Station 1 2 4 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Votes Vote
158 149 445 521 2 2 0 1 6 1139 0 1139 0
159 167 497 462 3 1 0 5 3 1150 0 1150 0

Total No. of Pages

Page No




Serial No:
of Polling

Station

A B C D
1 2 3 4

E
5

F
6

[ee]

No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of
| J K L M
9 10 11 12 13

N
14

(6]
15

16

17

18

19

20

U of Valid
21 Votes

Total No:

No: of
Rejected

Total

No: of
Tend
Vote

Total No
of Votes
recorded

at Polling

24649 67177 414 67280

155

63

94

50

111 100 82 110 162

115

0

537 161099

161099

No.of
Votes
recorded
on postal
ballot
papers(To
be filled in
the case
of election
from
assembly

constituen

cy)

Total
Votes
Polled

24649 67177 414 67280

155

63

94

50

111 100 82 110 162

115

537 161099

161099

A - PRAKASH BABU, B - A.PRADEEP KUMAR, C - RAGHU.K, D - M.K.RAGHAVAN, E - A.SEKHAR, F - NUSRATH JAHAN, G - PRAKASH BABU CHAITHRAM, H - PRADEEP.V K, | - PRADEEPKUMAR.E.T PEEDIKATHODI VEEDU, J -
PRADEEPAN.N, K - RAGHAVAN.N ALLACHIPARAMBU, L - RAGHAVAN.T THAYYULLAYIL, M - RAGHAVAN.P VADAKKE EDOLI, N - RAGHAVAN NAIR MANIKKOTHU KUNNUMMAL , U - NOTA

Place

Date
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